LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Linear Beam
Architectural
833.LED.LUME

LL-LBA8-[65][75][90]-3CCT-UNV-BK 65W/75W/90W 8450/9750/11700 3500K 4000K 5000K 120-277
LL-LBA8-[65][75][90]-3CCT-UNV-CUS 65W/75W/90W 8450/9750/11700 3500K 4000K 5000K 120-277
Accessories Ordering Information
Part # Description
290L-WH 2 @ 90 L Shape Connector Kit White
390T-WH 3 @ 90 T Shape Connector Kit White
490X-WH 4 @ 90 X Shape Connector Kit White
290L-BK 2 @ 90 L Shape Connector Kit Black
390T-BK 3 @ 90 T Shape Connector Kit Black
490X-BK 4 @ 90 X Shape Connector Kit Black
290L-CUS 2 @ 90 L Shape Connector Kit Custom Color
390T-CUS 3 @ 90 T Shape Connector Kit Custom Color
490X-CUS 4 @ 90 X Shape Connector Kit Custom Color
LBASUS-WH Suspended Mount White Canopy Kit LBA WITH 39" AC Cable Set
LBASUS-BK Suspended Mount White Canopy Kit LBA WITH 39" AC Cable Set
LBASMK Surface mount kit for wall or ceiling LBA
LBA2RMK Recessed Mounting Kit LBA2
LBA4RMK Recessed Mounting Kit LBA4
LBA8RMK Recessed Mounting Kit LBA8
CORD4WH185 4' So Cord, White, 300V, 18 Gauge, 5 conductor
CORD4BK185 4' So Cord, Black, 300V, 18 Gauge, 5 conductor
CORD4WH186 4' So Cord, White, 300V, 18 Gauge, 6 conductor  for EM Battery Back up
CORD4BK186 4' So Cord, Black, 300V, 18 Gauge, 6 conductor  for EM Battery Back up
BRI810-B-D SHARKWARD Line Voltage 0-10V  Microwave Motion Sensor **MUST ORDER WITH CANOPY KIT LBA-MS-CK**
LBA-MS-CK-WH Canopy Kit for Motion Sensor White
LBA-MS-CK-BK Canopy Kit for Motion Sensor Black
ANT-3C Sharkward 10-14V DC 0-10V Microwave Motion Sensor